
Research Funding Committee 
Membership 2023 - 2024 
Qunfeng Dong, PhD – Chair, Professor 
Department of Medicine 
CTRE Rm 459, Ext. 7-9004 
Committee Coordinator – Samantha Bynum 6-5139 

 
Susan Baker, PhD 
Professor, Dept of Microbiology and Immunology 
CTRE 3926  Ext 6-6910 
sbaker1@luc.edu  
 

Edward Campbell, PhD    
Professor, Dept. of Microbiology & Immunology  
CTRE Rm 235, Ext 6-3345 
ecampbell@luc.edu 

Nina Clark, MD  
Director, Division of Infectious Diseases-
Medicine Fahey Building 112 Ext. 6-3232  
nmclark@lumc.edu 

Sharon Elliot, PhD  
Professor, Department of Medicine 
CTRE Rm 131 Ext 7-3300 
selliot@luc.edu 

Sean Fanning, PhD 
Assistant Professor, Cancer Biology 
CBCC 203 – Ext 7-2032  
sfanning@luc.edu  

Rocco Gogliotti, PhD 
Assistant Professor, Molecular Pharmacology 
& Neuroscience 
Loyola Hosptial 3621  Ext 6-3261 
rgogliotti@luc.edu 

Peter Kekenes-Huskey, PhD 
Associate Professor, Cell & Molecular Physiology 
CTRE, 5th Floor Ext – 6-6305 
pkekeneshuskey@luc.edu  

Kris Maier, PhD  
Assistant Professor, Surgery 
CTRE Rm 322  Ext. 7-2477 
Kmaier2@luc.edu 

Patrick Oakes, PhD  
Assistant. Professor  
Dept of Cell & Mol Physiology 
CTRE Rm 516  Ext 7-2744 
poakes@luc.edu 

Derek Wainwright, PhD   
Associate Professor  
Dept of Cancer Biology  
CBCC Rm 202 Ext 7-3130 
dwainwr@luc.edu  

Open (MPN) Open (Surgery) 

 
Meharvan Singh, PhD 

Vice Dean for Research, Vice Provost for Research 
Professor, Department of Cell and Molecular Physiology 

Loyola University Chicago, Health Sciences Campus  CTRE Room 133, ext. 60894 
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